

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL WRIT PETITION NO.7175 OF 2019

Shri.Namdeo Punjaji Pangavhane ..Petitioner
V/s.
Shri.Rangnath Shankar Padol & Ors. ..Respondents

None for the Petitioner.

CORAM : C.V. BHADANG, J.

DATE : 06th JANUARY 2021

PC.

1. None for the petitioner.
2. Stand over to 17th February 2021 for admission/dismissal.

C.V. BHADANG, J.